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MESTO KAT BIB PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj S.off Finale

1 1 13166 LEPEN Matjaž SD Trap Ormož 21 22 21 64 19

2 1 10033 BLAZINŠEK Tomaž SD Trap Ormož 20 17 19 56 5 19

3 1 10034 KAMPUŠ Jožef SD Trap Ormož 22 16 21 59 17

4 1 10685 PAP Evgen SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 21 23 24 68 16

5 1 12882 KOSTANJEVEC Tadej ŠSD Radgona 23 19 19 61 16

6 1 10683 MAČEK Boštjan SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 22 23 22 67 13

7 1 11277 SUŠA Jernej SD Rudar Globoko 17 24 15 56 4

8 1 10677 POJBIČ Denis SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 17 19 18 54

9 1 14037 KOS Dušan SD Rudar Globoko 23 18 11 52

10 1 10246 LUPŠE Rajko SD Trap Ormož 19 16 16 51

11 1 10738 RAKUŠA Mišo SD Poetovio 0

MESTO KAT BIB PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj S.off Finale

1 2 10675 GUMILAR Franc SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 19 18 19 56 18

2 2 10335 KRKAČ Ivan SK Kunšperk 16 18 23 57 16

3 2 12145 MAČEK Rene SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 19 16 19 54 1 14

4 2 10078 PELCL Milan ŠSD Radgona 19 20 18 57 13

5 2 12776 ROJKO Stanislav ŠSD Radgona 17 20 19 56 13

6 2 14296 MAJCEN Alojz ŠSD Radgona 16 20 18 54 1 11

7 2 15190 ŠTRAVS Filip SD Trap Ormož 15 19 20 54 0

8 ML 14760 TOPOLOVEC Tea SD Trap Kungota 16 19 18 53

9 2 15651 BERKOVIČ Robert SD Poetovio 20 15 18 53

10 2 15761 HUBER Marijan SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 16 19 17 52

11 2 14045 TOPOLOVEC Iztok SD Trap Kungota 17 19 16 52

12 2 10736 SKLEDAR Sergej SD Kidričevo 16 17 17 50

13 2 10074 SVETEC Milan ŠSD Radgona 18 15 17 50

14 2 15613 HOVNIK Blaž SD Trap Ormož 13 17 19 49

15 ML 15639 MAČEK Lan SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 18 16 14 48

16 2 14445 KAUČIČ Jožef SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 16 11 17 44

17 2 11415 FIDLER Branko SD Poetovio 16 12 16 44

18 2 14372 POJŠKRUH Tomislav SD Trap Kungota 17 14 13 44

19 2 15606 MAJERIČ Ivan SD Poetovio 13 11 19 43

20 2 11521 KOZOLE Dejan SD Rudar Globoko 11 14 18 43

21 ML 15408 ŠTARKL Matija SD Rudar Globoko 12 16 11 39

22 2 10382 BARIČ Vlado SD Rudar Globoko 11 13 12 36

23 2 12755 ŽELEZNIK Jernej SD Poetovio 0

24 2 15762 CELEC Denis SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 0

MESTO KAT BIB PRIIMEK IN IME KLUB R1 R2 R3 Skupaj

1 ML 12145 MAČEK Rene SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 19 16 19 53

2 ML 14760 TOPOLOVEC Tea SD Trap Kungota 16 19 18 48

3 ML 15639 MAČEK Lan SD Trap ŠK Murska Sobota 18 16 14 48

4 ML 15408 ŠTARKL Matija SD Rudar Globoko 12 16 11 39
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MESTO EKIPA R1 R2 R3 SKUPAJ

SD Trap Štefan Kovač MS 60 65 64 189

PAP Evgen 21 23 24 68

MAČEK Boštjan 22 23 22 67

POJBIČ Denis 17 19 18 54

SD Trap Ormož 60 55 56 171

LEPEN Matjaž 21 22 21 64

LUPŠE Rajko 19 16 16 51

BLAZINŠEK Tomaž 20 17 19 56

ŠSD Radgona 60 54 54 168

KOSTANJEVEC Tadej 23 19 19 61

SVETEC Milan 18 15 17 50

PELCL Milan 19 20 18 57

SD Rudar Globoko 51 56 44 151

KOS Dušan 23 18 11 52

SUŠA Jernej 17 24 15 56

KOZOLE Dejan 11 14 18 43

SD Trap Kungota 50 52 47 149

TOPOLOVEC Iztok 17 19 16 52

POJŠKRUH Tomislav 17 14 13 44

TOPOLOVEC Tea 16 19 18 53

SD Petovio 29 23 35 87

FIDLER Branko 16 12 16 44

MAJERIČ Ivan 13 11 19 43

ŽELEZNIK Jernej 0
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